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Working Groups Data Collection

	Economic 
and Social 

	
	
	

	Irina Prokofieva
	M1
	coordinator
	irina.prokofieva@ctfc.es

	Patrice Harou
	M2
	
	patrice.harou@nancy-engref.inra.fr

	David Edwards
	M2
	
	david.edwards@forestry.gsi.gov.uk

	Diana Vötter
	M3
	
	diana.voetter@fobawi.uni-freiburg.de

	Elisabeth Le Net
	M3
	
	elisabeth.le-net@afocel.fr

	Pia Nilsson
	M4
	
	pia.nilsson@poyry.com

	Beatrix Szirmay
	M5
	
	bszirmay@aidima.es


	Environmental 


	
	
	

	Jörg Schweinle
	M1
	coordinator
	j.schweinle@holz.uni-hamburg.de

	Karsten Rasmussen
	M2
	
	KRR@KVL.DK

	Staffan Berg
	M3
	
	staffan.berg@skogforsk.se

	Monica De Ioanni
	M3
	
	Monica.deioanni@forestry.gsi.gov.uk

	Katri Behm
	M4
	
	Katri.Behm@kcl.fi

	Raquel Minguet
	M5
	
	rminguet@aidima.es


	Energy 


	
	
	

	Andy Hall
	M3
	
	andy.hall@forestry.gsi.gov.uk

	Diana Vötter
	M3
	
	diana.voetter@fobawi.uni-freiburg.de

	Jobien Laurijssen
	M4
	coordinator
	j.laurijssen@kcpk.nl

	Jaakko Jokinen
	M5
	
	jaakko.jokinen@poyry.com


	Waste 


	
	
	

	Karsten Rasmussen
	M2
	
	KRR@KVL.DK

	Anne Varet
	M3
	
	anne.varet@afocel.fr

	K. Livesey
	M4
	
	LiveseyK@bre.co.uk

	Laura Peuhkuri
	M5
	coordinator
	laura.peuhkuri@poyry.com


	Transport

	
	
	

	Elisabeth Le Net
	M3
	coordinator
	elisabeth.le-net@afocel.fr

	Diana Vötter
	M3
	
	diana.voetter@fobawi.uni-freiburg.de

	Helena Wessman
	M4
	
	helena.wessman@kcl.fi

	Martin Johansson
	M5
	
	martin.johansson@stfi.se


